Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/5/2021 2:23:04 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$842,550.00 $148,804.95
$0.00 $0.00
$842,550.00 $148,804.95
$39,761.00 $10,762.19
$49,261.00 $55,612.10
$430,997.00 $35,625.18
$0.00 $28,796.87
$5,389.00 $1,260.87
$0.00 $102,368.94
$0.00 $0.00
$39,648.00 $7,168.55
$565,056.00 $241,594.70
$0.00 $0.00
$104,762.00 $1,009.31

($104,762.00)

$172,732.00
$4,581,287.00
$4,754,019.00

($1,009.31)

($93,799.06)
$4,897,999.21
$4,804,200.15

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($693,745.05)
$0.00
($693,745.05)

$28,998.81
($6,351.10)
$395,371.82
($28,796.87)
$4,128.13
($102,368.94)
$0.00
$32,479.45
$323,461.30

$0.00
$103,752.69
$103,752.69

($266,531.06)
$316,712.21
$50,181.15

Pulled from Production

Budget

$6,918,659.00
$2,397,573.00
$4,252,387.00
$40,000.00
$13,608,619.00

$6,650,263.00
$2,425,862.00
$1,806,996.06
$1,233,066.00
$771,431.94
$0.00
$56,765.75
$542,774.00
$13,487,158.75

$651,830.00
$501,282.00
$150,548.00

$272,008.25
$8,609,977.24
$8,881,985.49

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$1,680,783.75
$590,094.97
$1,182,357.95
$2,312.51
$3,455,549.18

$1,591,027.84
$705,280.59
$379,255.19
$139,707.81
$174,173.78
$102,368.94
$0.00
$320,591.11
$3,412,405.26

$9,262.96
$9,262.96
$0.00

$43,143.92
$8,700,768.02
$8,743,911.94

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,237,875.25)
($1,807,478.03)
($3,070,029.05)
($37,687.49)
($10,153,069.82)

$5,059,235.16
$1,720,581.41
$1,427,740.87
$1,093,358.19
$597,258.16
($102,368.94)
$56,765.75
$222,182.89
$10,074,753.49

($642,567.04)
$492,019.04
($150,548.00)

($228,864.33)
$90,790.78
($138,073.55)
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